
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B16-703

Tue, 17 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  A-215
Mon, 23 Dec 12:30 — 13:30 TEST E-business  Okropishin A.E.  K-110
Mon, 23 Dec 14:00 — 15:00 ATT Project Management (Selected Topics)  Kolychev V.D.  K-110
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 17:55 TEST Object-Oriented Analysis and Programming  Syroezhkin S.N.  V-103
Tue, 24 Dec 11:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Management  Prohorov I.V.  K-823
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 13:00 TEST Marketing (Selected Topics)  Norkina A.N.  K-110
Wed, 25 Dec 10:00 — 11:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 13:00 ATT Logistics  Norkina A.N.  K-110
Wed, 25 Dec 13:00 — 14:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  Norkina A.N.  dep.75
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Object-Oriented Analysis and Programming  Syroezhkin S.N.  V-103
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Reengineering of Information Systems  Kupriyanov D.Y.  A-223
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 16:00 TEST IT Content and Service Management  Kolychev V.D.  K-110
Sat, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Corporate Information Systems  Dzengelevskiy A.E.  K-822
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Logistics  Norkina A.N.  K-110
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Reengineering of Information Systems  Kupriyanov D.Y.  A-223
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Management  Prohorov I.V.  K-823
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Project Management (Selected Topics)  Kolychev V.D.  K-110
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  Norkina A.N.  K-823


